
M E N Ù
 

O P E N  E V E R Y  D A Y

A P P E T I Z E R S
MARINATED WILD SALMON WITH TOASTED BLACK BREAD

CREAMED COD WITH POLENTA MEDALLION

MIXED PLATTER OF COLD CUTS FROM THE VALLEY WITH HOUSE PICKLED VEGETABLES

HAM AND MELON

VEAL WITH TUNA SAUCE COOKED AT LOW TEMPERATURE

MIXED CHEESES FROM VALMOZZOLA WITH HONEY AND HOMEMADE JAM

LOW TEMPERATURE COOKED PICKLED VEGETABLES

€ 10,00

€ 9,00

€ 14,00

€ 8,00

€ 9,00

€ 11 ,00

€ 5,00

F I R S T  D I S H E S
SEAFOOD TAGLIOLINI

TAGLIOLINI WITH PRAWNS AND COURGETTES

PAPPARDELLE WITH WHITE VEAL RAGOUT

MEZZELUNE STUFFED WITH POTATOES AND SUMMER TRUFFLE, SERVED WITH TRUFFLE

SAFFRON RISOTTO AND DROPS OF BALSAMIC VINEGAR

HOMEMADE TAGLIATELLE WITH STRACCIATELLA CONFIT CHERRY TOMATOES AND BASIL

CREAM

€ 13,00

€ 13,00

€ 12,00

€ 15,00

€ 9,00

€ 10,00

S E C O N D  C O U R S E S
GRILLED OCTOPUS WITH BURRATA CREAM AND CONFIT CHERRY TOMATOES

YELLOW FIN TUNA STEAK WITH FENNEL, ORANGE AND WALNUT SALAD

CRISPY PRAWNS

MIXED FRIED

ITALIAN SCOTTONA TARTARE

GRILLED TENDERLOIN, 200 GR.

GRILLED TENDERLOIN, 200 GR. WITH BLACK SUMMER TRUFFLE

ITALIAN SCOTTONA RIB EYE, AGED 45 DAYS PER HECTOGRAM

FLORENTINE OF ITALIAN SCOTTONA, AGED 45 DAYS PER POUND

ZUCCHINI AND PEAR PARMIGIANA

€ 16,00

€ 18,00

€ 18,00

€ 18,00

€ 12,00

€ 20,00

€ 25,00

€ 5,00

€ 6,00

€ 8,00

S I D E  D I S H E S
OXHEART TOMATOES AND BASIL

MIXED SALAD

FRENCH FRIES

BAKED POTATOES

GRILLED VEGETABLES

€ 5,00

€ 5,00

€ 5,00

€ 5,00

€ 5,00

 

APERITIFF . .
CULATTA AND FIGS    € 6.00     TOASTED BROWN BREAD WITH SALMON    € 7.00

HAM AND MELON    € 6.00     COD ON A BED OF POLENTA    € 6.00

Kind Customers are kindly requested to promptly report any
*Some foods may be frozen at the source **Subject to availability

Restaurant "I Randagi" - Frazione Isola, 68-Compiano (PR) - Italy





Restaurant "I Randagi" - Frazione Isola, 68-Compiano (PR) - Italy

D U L C I S  I N  F U N D O / D E S S E R T
 

O P E N  E V E R Y  D A Y

PANNA COTTA OF THE HOUSE, GLUTEN-FREE

HOME MADE TIRAMISU

HAZELNUT AND CHOCOLATE CUP, SPANISH CUP, COFFEE CUP

GLUTEN-FREE CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE

LIMONCELLO TRUFFLE

CUBE WITH TWO CHOCOLATES

GEOMETRY OF CHOCOLATE AND PEARS

CUP WITH SORRENTO LEMON

TEMPTATION OF RICOTTA AND CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE, PISTACHIO SOUFFLE

SORBET

€ 4,00

€ 4,00

€ 6,00

€ 5,00

€ 5,00

€ 7,00

€ 7,00

€ 5,00

€ 7,00

€ 6,00

€ 3,00

 

Kind Customers are kindly requested to promptly report any
*Some foods may be frozen at the source **Subject to availability

Restaurant "I Randagi" - Frazione Isola, 68-Compiano (PR) - Italy

B I T T E R S ,  D I G E S T I V E S ,  G R A P P A S  A N D  M O R E . . .
C O F F E E


